MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
TANKS & SYSTEMS
EQU I PMEN T
5000₊
Tanks Delivered Since 2008
65₊
Average Yearly FUELTAINER Diesel Tanks Delivered
450₊

	· Civil & construction
APPLICATIONS:
	· Fuel distribution
	· Power generation
	· Military transport
	· Construction
	· Transport
	· Civil & construction
Containerised Self Bunded Diesel / AdBlue Combo Storage TanksContainerised Self Bunded Bulk Diesel Storage Tanks
FUELTAINER CONTAINERISED SELF BUNDED DIESEL / ADBLUE COMBO STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FT23/4.5 24,650/4,700 23,415/4,500 6,058 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 2,896 (H) 8,300
AF-FT56/7 59,650/7,350 56,680/7,000 12,192 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 2,896 (H) 14,104
AF-FT70/7 73,350/7,350 69,690/7,000 14,630 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 2,896 (H) 16,690
AF-FT85/10* 87,710/10,526 83,320/10,000 14,630 (L) X 2,438 (W) X 3,200 (H) 17,835
AF-FT86/10IPB 90,500/10,600 86,000/10,000 14,630 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 3,550 (H) 20,400
AF-FT95/10* 99,650/10,500 94,710/10,000 14,630 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 3,550 (H) 19,258
FUELTAINER CONTAINERISED SELF BUNDED BULK DIESEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FT12 11,800 11,240 2,991 (L) x 2,438 (W) x 2,896 (H) 4,950

premium in transport & civil construction depots
	· Minimal installation costs & low maintenance saves both time & money
	· Secure lockable pump bay
	· Flexible options with pumping equipment & tank gauging
APPLICATIONS:
	· Fuel distribution
	· Power generation
	· Military transport
	· Construction
	· Transport
	· Civil & Construction
Fuel Storage Tanks
FUELBOX DIESEL FUEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FB-ST5 5,500 5,000 2,950 (L) x 1,140 (W) x 2,550 (H) 2,050
AF-FB-ST10 10,500 10,000 2,950 (L) x 2,200 (W) x 2,500 (H) 3,090
AF-FB-ST13 14,515 13,000 3,950 (L) x 2,200 (W) x 2,500 (H) 3,640
AF-FB-ST15 16,500 15,000 4,350 (L) x 2,200 (W) x 2,500 (H) 3,980
AF-FB-ST20 22,000 20,000 5,513 (L) x 2,200 (W) x 2,500 (H) 4,710
Large
storage
solution
Self

costs
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Designed to handle larger fuel storage requirements
	· Minimal installation costs & low maintenance saves your time & money
	· Flexible options with pumping equipment & tank gauging
	· Multiple fuel management systems available
	· 2” fill point with camlock & cap
	· Ladder for dipstick access
APPLICATIONS:
	· Agricultural
	· Earthmoving
	· Transport
Diesel Single Skin Storage Tanks
FARMBOX DIESEL SINGLE SKIN STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FB-SS28 29,500 28,000 7,009 (L) x 2,196 (W) x 2,690 (H) 4,226
AF-FB-SS36 37,900 36,000 8,745 (L) x 2,196 (W) x 2,690 (H) 5,110
Diesel Tanks
Flexible
equipment
options to suit

	· Stackable for transporting when empty
	· Statutory decals fitted
	· Large equipment cabinet
APPLICATIONS:
	· Agricultural
	· Earthmoving
	· Industrial
	· Mining
	· Transport
	· Government departments
Self Bunded Diesel Tanks
FUELCUBE SELF BUNDED DIESEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-CUBE-1K-DIST 1,080 1,000 1,645 (L) x 1,130 (W) x 1,280 (H) 653
AF-CUBE-2K-DIST 2,100 2,000 2,212 (L) x 1,426 (W) x 1,270 (H) 1,028
AF-CUBE-4.5K-DIST 4,819 4,500 2,922 (L) x 2,209 (W) x 1,270 (H) 1,564
AF-CUBE-6K-DIST 6,340 6,000 3,812 (L) x 2,209 (W) x 1,280 (H) 1,940
AF-CUBE-10K-DIST 10,546 10,000 5,900 (L) x 2,250 (W) x 1,200 (H) 2,815
Optional
hose reel
Self
bunded

	· Fitted with a lockable cabinet
	· Thermal protection
	· 2” camlock filling coupling
	· Complete with 240V Transfer Pump 100LPM, 6m Hose, Auto Nozzle,
Bulk Fuel Filter, High Level Alarm, Bund Leak Detection, Digital Flow
Meter, Mechanical Overfill Protection Valve, Digital Level Gauge
	· Suitable for diesel
APPLICATIONS:
	· Agricultural
	· Construction
	· Transport
Poly Self Bunded Diesel Tanks
POLY REFUELLER SELF BUNDED DIESEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-PR-G5 5,000 4,750 2,880 (L) x 2,380 (W) x 2,730 (H) 800
AF-PR-G10 10,000 9,500 3,000 (L) x 2,500 (W) x 2,960 (H) 1000
OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AF-PR-SSDP Pro Panel Dispensing Package C/WControl Box, Automatic Nozzle Holster, Emergency Stop, Pulse Meter with Digital Display
AF-LV-HM152 3m Hose Mast with Base, Pulley & Hose Hanger

	· Single skin solution for bulk diesel
	· Cost effective storage tank solution
	· Minimal installation costs & low maintenance saves your time & money
	· 2” fill point with camlock & cap
	· Overfill Protection Valve
	· Mechanical Float Gauge
	· 2” Stainless Steel Outlet with Lockable Ball Valve
APPLICATIONS:
	· Agricultural
	· Earthmoving
	· Transport
Single Skin Poly Diesel Tanks
POLY REFUELLER SINGLE SKIN DIESEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-PR-G5S 5,000 4,750 2,450 (L) x 2,000 (W) x 2,150 (H) 400
AF-PR-G10S 10,000 9,500 2,800 (L) x 2,400 (W) x 2,630 (H) 550
Bulk diesel
storage
solution
Lockable
2” stainless
steel outlet
MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
1716
EQU I PMEN T
Diesel Trailers
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Bunded Diesel Trailer
	· Electric brakes
	· Dual axle for 1500L/2200L version & tri axle for 3,000L version*
	· Fully lockable fill point & equipment housing
	· Optional 12V Hi-Flow Diesel Pump, 10m Reel
Meter Filtration & Automatic Nozzle
	· Optional Fuel Management System
	· Optional Solar Panel, Batteries & Inverter
	· Optional Diesel & Petrol Driven Pump Packages
Self Bunded Diesel Trailers
FUELTRANS SELF BUNDED DIESEL TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-1500FT-DIST 1,850 1,500 4,510 (L) x 2,020 (W) x 1,400 (H) 1,450
AF-2200FT-DIST 2,500 2,200 4,510 (L) x 2,020 (W) x 1,630 (H) 1,580
*3000L available upon request
Self
bunded
double
walls
Electric
brakes
Multiple
options to
dispense
fuel
FUELTRANS SINGLE SKIN DIESEL TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-1500FT- DIST-SS 1,500 1,425 5,000 (L) x 2,150 (W) x 1,600 (H) 775
AF-2000FT- DIST-SS 2,000 1,900 5,000 (L) x 2,150 (W) x 1,500 (H) 805
Diesel Trailers
SINGLE SKIN DIESEL TRAILER FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Heavy duty chassis
	· Road registrable

	· 240V Fuel Management Bowser 70 LPM with 4m Hose, Software Kit, USB Key Reader,
Managers Key, 10 User Keys, Auto Nozzle & 10 Micron Bulk Fuel Filter with Breather
Diesel Tanks
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Complete with 2” fill point camlock ball valve,
check valve & Calibrated dipstick
	· Lifting lugs on tank
	· Heavy duty front step fitted to front of the tank for access to dip point
	· Designed to provide a cost effective solution to replace
overhead diesel tanks in the agricultural industry
APPLICATIONS:
	· Agricultural
Single Skin Tank
FARM REFUELLER SINGLE SKIN DIESEL STORAGE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FRT-4.5 4,830 4,500 2,895 (L) x 1,800 (W) x 2,005 (H) 668
AF-FRT-8.5 8,948 8,500 3,669 (L) x 2,050 (W) x 2,255 (H) 850
AF-FRT-17.5 18,433 17,500 6,569 (L) x 2,050 (W) x 2,255 (H) 1,463
Calibrated
dipstick
Multiple
pumping

	· Government departments
	· Power Generation
PETROLBOX
Suitable
for
flammable
liquids
Calibrated
dipstick
Forkliftable
Stackable
for
transporting
PETROLBOX SINGLE SKIN SPECIFICATIONS*
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-PETROLBOX-350L-ULP 380 350 650 (L) x 650 (W) x 900 (H) 300
AF-PETROLBOX-500L-ULP 576 500 800 (L) x 800 (W) x 900 (H) 350
AF-PETROLBOX-750L-ULP 812 750 950 (L) x 950 (W) x 900 (H) 425
AF-PETROLBOX-1000L-ULP 1190 1000 1150 (L) x 1150 (W) x 900 (H) 500
AF-PETROLBOX-2000L-ULP 2121 2000 2150 (L) x 2150 (W) x 900 (H) 800
 *Diesel upgrade kit available
MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
2120
EQU I PMEN T
POLYCUBE ECO DIESEL UTE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-ECO100 100 90 800 (L) x 757 (W) x 450 (H) 23
AF-FC-ECO200 200 190 1,050 (L) x 747 (W) x 570 (H) 36
AF-FC-ECO500 500 450 1,720 (L) x 760 (W) x 760 (H) 58
AF-FC-ECO1000 1000 950 1,680 (L) x 1,130 (W) x 860 (H) 100
AF-FC-ECO300-50 350 300 800 (L) x 1,100 (W) x 700 (H) 53
POLYCUBE ECO ADBLUE UTE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-AD100 100 90 800 (L) x 757 (W) x 450 (H) 23
AF-FC-AD200 200 190 1,050 (L) x 747 (W) x 570 (H) 32
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Complete with standard 12V pump kit
diesel pump – 40 LPM (10.6 GPM with battery cable and clips
	· 4m electric cable for easy connection

With Standard Pump Kits
With Standard Pump Kits
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Strong POLYCUBE construction with increased wall thickness for long lifespan.
	· Integrated with 12V pump delivering 17LPM, 4m bat-
tery cable, 30min duty cycle
	· 4m x 3/4” EPDM hose
	· Auto shut-off nozzle for safe and controlled dispensing
	· Ideal for mounting on utes and trucks for efficient refuelling.
	· Lockable lid for added security.
	· Breather system to prevent pressure build-up.
	· 12-month warranty on standard 12V pump kits.
	· Optional upgrade to 32LPM Premium 12V Pump with continuous duty cycle.
2500L POLYTANK DIESEL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-DD2500 240V 2,500 2,450 2,330 (L) x 1,680 (W) x 1,300 (H) 400
POLYTANK SQUARE DIESEL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-DD600HR 600 550 1,150 (L) x 950 (W) x 1070 (H) 120
AF-FC-DD800HR 800 750 1,150 (L) x 950 (W) x 1260 (H) 128
2500L POLYTANK ADBLUE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)
AF-FC-AD2500 240V 2,500 2,450 2,330 (L) x 1,680 (W) x 1,300 (H) 400
Self Bunded Tank
Square Diesel Tank
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
	· Self-bunded construction for maximum environmental protection.

Single Skin Slimline AdBlue Tanks
	· Slimline single skin solution, ideal for smaller indoor
applications where tank is going into a bunded area
	· Lockable pump cabinet protects against unauthorised
access, mechanical damage & extreme weather conditions
	· Cost effective & adaptable for different applications
	· 240V AdBlue Pump, 6m Hose, Overfill Protection Valve,
OCIO Digital Level Gauge, High Level Alarm, Digital Flow
Meter & Auto Nozzle
BLUEQUIP
AdBlue TanksAdBlue Tanks
BLUEMASTER SELF BUNDED ADBLUE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-BM-B3.5 3,000 2,850 2,140 (L) x 1,660 (W) x 2,510 (H) 500
AF-BM-B5 5,000 4,750 2,880 (L) x 2,380 (W) x 2,730 (H) 760
AF-BM-B10 10,000 9,500 3,000 (L) x 2,500 (W) x 2,960 (H) 1000
BLUEQUIP SLIMLINE SELF BUNDED ADBLUE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-BS-SS3 3,160 3,000 2,572 (L) x 1,129 (W) x 2,566 (H) 1,807
AF-BS-SS5 5,780 5,490 3,920 (L) x 1,140 (W) x 2,504 (H) 2,361
AF-BS-SS10 12,105 11,500 3,960 (L) x 2,250 (W) x 2,504 (H) 3,302
AF-BS-SS10-S 9,850 9,350 5,901 (L) x 1,125 (W) x 2,504 (H) 3,275
AF-BS-SS23 24,210 23,000 6,960 (L) x 2,250 (W) x 2,504 (H) 5,100
BLUEQUIP SINGLE SKIN SLIMLINE ADBLUE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. MAX CAPACITY (L) SAFE FILL LEVEL (L) DIMENSIONS (MM) TARE WEIGHT (KG)
AF-BS-S3 3,000 2,850 2,950 (L) x 800 (W) x 2,150 (H) 300
AF-BS-S4 4,000 3,800 3,200 (L) x 900 (W) x 2,188 (H) 300